Time
0:19:20
0:19:31
0:19:41
0:20:22
0:20:25
0:20:25
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:21:00
0:21:43
0:21:46
0:21:51
0:22:09
0:22:16
0:22:28
0:22:49
0:22:53
0:22:56
0:23:09
0:23:12
0:23:16
0:23:23
0:23:25
0:23:27
0:23:51
0:23:54
0:24:30
0:24:34
0:24:37
0:24:39
0:25:37

Pid
718
771
762
770
756
764
652
774
628
766
761
742
758
743
777
638
763
633
773
757
769
739
740
744
759
750
767
703
749
776
641

Name
ROBERTO GRACIA LOPEZ

ahmed buyemaa

mahyub mohamedu

abde elminem moh

lagdaf elwali

moh husein

AOUMEUR Lhouari

andala chej

AHMED MAHMUD MASUD
moh mawlud ;oh

mahyub mohamed lagdaf
saleh matala moh

larus hamed moh

sidahmed ahmedfal

ebeid brahim saleh
ELMAMI TAGUIU

moh fadel

NAFI MOHAMED MAWLUD
ahmed tagui

lamana abdel cader

abd elfatah bala

nayem brahim

omar moh lamin

sidahmed eragb

Iehbib moh fadel

fal moh lamin

mohamed yehdih
CHEJMOHAMED SALEM
ezman hama

bujari moh abdi

NAYEM BACHHRI
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NAT

CAT
ABSM

ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
M40M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM

Race
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K



Time
0:25:42
0:25:45
0:25:49
0:25:51
0:25:59
0:26:02
0:26:11
0:26:15
0:26:19
0:26:37
0:26:53
0:27:29
0:27:32
0:27:47
0:27:57
0:28:01
0:29:01
0:29:12
0:29:29
0:30:05
0:30:12
0:30:27
0:30:33
0:30:35
0:30:39
0:30:41
0:30:47
0:31:05
0:31:11
0:31:15
0:31:33
0:31:36
0:32:02
0:32:03
0:32:16
0:32:33
0:32:35
0:32:37
0:33:41
0:33:44

Pid
636
627
723
604
746
639
683
720
635
748
640
629
651
755
694
696
717
632
747
695
716
614
682
671
657
690
603
745
669
634
728
679
707
710
722
637
655
660
602
601

Name
MOHAMED FDEL SALAMA

SLEIMAN MALEININ MOH LAGDAF
TOUAFIG SAID

SAMUEL MANZANO CARRASCO
elbarbuchi ali

MOHAMED ELMAHFUD SIDI
Nebil MEIDOUBI

TAHMINI SAMI

MAHYUB BACHIR AHMEDNA
elwafi salama ehseina

HASANA ABDALAHI

HAMA WANT MOHAMED ALI
OUFELLA Farid

hamadha moh mehdi

BAHABI ABDELATIF
BOUIBA OUALID

mohamed lamin embarek
SALAMI MOHAMED ESLAMI
eli taleb edjgik

ABDEDAIEM EL HOCINE
Jorge Arturo Fernandez

BRIAN JAMESKELLY
ABDELMOUHAYMANE BLILA
Aomar Graich

FERADJ Madjid

MAHRI Mokdad

Levi Mathias

umud dadah

lonut Moldovan
ABDERAHMAN ERAHEL
MADANI Ahmed

KHAMRI Abdelhamid

BABES Fouzi

RAKEM RACHID

YAHIAONI BOUBAKAN
LEHBIB AHMED MAHMUD
LOUADJ Boualem

DEMMOU Amar

Reuben Mathias

David Mathias
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CAT
ABSM

ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
M50M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
M50M
ABSM
ABSM
M50M
M50M
M50M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
M50M
M40M
M40M
ABSM
ABSM
M60M
M50M
ABSM
ABSM

Race
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K



Time
0:34:45
0:34:56
0:35:03
0:35:40
0:36:06
0:37:27
0:37:45
0:37:54
0:38:23
0:39:03
0:39:05
0:39:15
0:39:19
0:39:22
0:39:43
0:40:09
0:41:18
0:42:00
0:42:46
0:43:41
0:44:43
0:44:47
0:45:26
0:45:37
0:48:26
0:51:58
0:52:02
0:53:18
0:53:19
0:54:27
1:01:23
1:01:41
1:04:42
1:06:46

Pid
719
721
726
677
790
706
650
684
661
643
688
654
678
630
729
692
672
649
724
658
701
656
711
642
708
786
662
653
709
648
667
613
715
617

Name
Salem mi

CHALI HASSANE
MINARI MED
GHERRARI Yacine
Francisco José Garcia Rico
DAHDOUH Mohamed
BAY Lakhdar

AbdelhafEd Slama
CHEMMIM Mohamed
ZEGHADNIA Saddek
BOUADJILA Hassan
IBAOUEN Y oucef
DJEHAICHE Abdelhak
AHMED MULAY HARBAL
RAMDANI Reda
BELHANNACHI AHMED
TOLBA RebAl
BENDJEDDOU Samy
MEDJAHED ILIAS
SOUABER BaDER EDDINE
OUMEDOUR Abdelhak
BOUADLA Achour

Francisco Javier Menarguez Fernandez

DENNAI Abdelmalek
HATTAB Redouane
Victoriano Pargja Ribera
ZEKRINI Rachid

Jeslis Pérez Martinez
BENRABAH RABAH
DJELAILIA Mourad
Jestis Olmos Adalid

Miguel santesmases Navarro de Palencia

Juan Manuel Estrada
FRANCO FURATTINI
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NAT
ALG

ALG
ALG
ALG
ESP
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG

ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG
ALG
ESP
ALG
ALG
ESP
ALG
ESP
ALG
ALG
ESP
ESP
MEX
ITA

CAT
ABSM

M40M
ABSM
M40M
ABSM
M50M
ABSM
ABSM
M50M
M50M
M50M
M50M
ABSM
ABSM
M40M
M40M
M40M
ABSM
ABSM
M50M
M50M
M60M
M40M
M50M
M50M
M60M
M40M
M60M
M40M
M40M
ABSM
M50M
M40M
M50M

Race
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K



